
                    

 

   

 

 

 

LAUNCH MEETING OF THE                                                                

GLOBAL SOLUTION NETWORKS PROGRAM 
 

  

ATTENDEES 

 

GSN (Global Solution Networks)  www.martinprosperity.org 

Don Tapscott Executive Director   don@tapscott.com  
Joan Bigham Managing Director  joan@tapscott.com 
Anthony Williams Executive Editor  adw@anthonydwilliams.com 
Kejina Robinson                   Research Manager                           kejina@tapscott.com 
 
BLUMBERG SEGAL LLP  www.blumbergs.ca 

Mark Blumberg Partner, Non-Profit & Charity Law mark@blumbergs.ca 
 
CISCO  www.cisco.com 

Paul Howarth Research & Innovation  pahowart@cisco.com   
  
ETHOS  www.ethosvo.org 

Tony Clarke Co-Founder  tony.clarke@ethosvo.org 
Robert Pye Co-Founder   robert.pye@ethosvo.org   
 
EUCLID NETWORK  www.euclidnetwork.eu 

Filippo Addarii Executive Director filippo.addarii@euclidnetwork.eu   
 
EUROPEAN COMMISSION   ec.europa.eu 

Fabrizio Sestini Program Officer fabrizio.sestini@ec.europa.eu       
 
EVERGREEN (CityWorks)   www.evergreen.ca 

Geoff Cape CEO & Founder gcape@evergreen.ca 
 
GATD (Global Access to Technology for Development)  WWW.gatd.org  

Sara Boettiger Founder & CEO sara@gatd.org  
 
GOOGLE   WWW.google.org  

Simon Hampton Director, Public Policy  simonh@google.com 
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HEWLETT PACKARD      www.hp.com 

Paul Ellingstad Partner & Program Development Director,  paul.ellingstad@hp.com 
    Sustainability  
 
INSTITUTE FOR COMPETITIVENESS, INDIA WWW.competitiveness.in www.euclidnetwork.eu 

Amit Kapoor Honorary Chairman amit.kapoor@competitiveness.in   
 
INTERNET SOCIETY   www.internetsociety.org 

Lynn St. Amour President & CEO  st.amour@isoc.org   
 
KNIGHT FOUNDATION   www.knightfoundation.org 

Brett Hudson National Urban Fellow, Strategic Initiatives  hudson@knightfoundation.org 
 
MARKLE FOUNDATION   www.markle.org 

Stefaan Verhulst Chief of Research  sverhulst@markle.org  
 
MARTIN PROSPERITY INSTITUTE  www.martinprosperity.org  

Jamison Steeve Executive Director  jamison.steeve@rotman.utoronto.ca   
Kevin Stolarick Research Director  kevin.stolarick@rotman.utoronto.ca 
 
MASTERCARD   www.mastercard.com 

Betty DeVita President, MasterCard Canada  betty_devita@mastercard.com 
Serda Evren Director of Communications  serda_evran@mastercard.com 
Douglas Hatcher Vice President, Thought Leadership  douglas_hatcher@mastercard.com 
Richard McLaughlin Senior Vice President,  richard_mclaughlin@mastercard.com 
     Global Products & Solutions, Canada 
  
MOWAT CENTRE FOR POLICY INNOVATION  www.mowatcentre.ca 

Matthias Oschinski Lead Economist  matthias@mowatcentre.ca 
 
MOZILLA FOUNDATION   www.mozilla.org 

Mark Surman Executive Director  mark@mozillafoundation.org  
 
OCAD (Ontario College of Art and Design)  www.ocadu.ca 

Jutta Treviranus Professor & Director, Inclusive Design   jtreviranus@faculty.ocadu.ca 
    Research Centre & Inclusive Design Institute   
 
OPEN POLICY ONTARIO   www.openpolicyontario.com 

John Stapleton Consultant  jsbb@rogers.com  
 
QUATERNION     

Bev Tudhope CEO  btudhope@quaternioninc.com   
  
ROCKEFELLER FOUNDATION   www.rockefellerfoundation.org     

Saadia Madsbjerg Managing Director  smadsbjerg@rockfound.org  
  
ROTMAN SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO  www.rotman.utoronto.ca  

Roger Martin Dean  martin@rotman.utoronto.ca 
Peter Pauly Vice-Dean, Academics  pauly@rotman.utoronto.ca 
Lili Litwin Executive Director, Advancement  lili.litwin@rotman.utoronto.ca 
Bel Montenegrino Development Officer  b.montenegrino@rotman.utoronto.ca 
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ROYAL BANK OF CANADA   www.rbc.com 

Shari Austin Vice President of Corporate Citizenship  shari.austin@rbc.com 
 
RYERSON UNIVERSITY   www.ryerson.ca 

Sean Wise Professor  sean.wise@ryerson.ca  
 
SAVE THE CHILDREN (Yemen)   www.savethechildren.org 

Casey Harrity Director of Program Development & Quality  casey.harrity@savethechildren.org 
 
TVO   ww3.tvo.org 

Dan Dunsky Executive Producer, “The Agenda”  ddunsky@tvo.org  
 
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE  www.state.gov  

Lorin Kavanaugh-Ulku Communications Director,  kavanaugh-ulkulm@state.gov 
     Global Partnerships Initiative  
Robert Haynie Senior Advisor, Global Partnerships   haynierr@state.gov 
    Initiative 
  
UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE SAN JUAN (Argentina)  www.unsj.edu.ar  

Pablo Rodriguez-Biella Professor  pablo67@gmail.com  
 
WORLD BANK   www.worldbank.org 

Daniel Hoornweg Advisor & Fellow, Urban Development,  daniel.hoornweg@uoit.ca 
    Sustainable Development   
 
INDEPENDENT    

Wendy Feldman Former Director of Research, Institute of Public Policy wendyfeldman@yahoo.ca 
Rahaf Harfoush Author  rahaf.harfoush@gmail.com 
Barbara Kibbe Former Chief Operating Officer, Salesforce Foundation barbarakibbe@usa.net barbarakibbe@usa.net 
Barbara Ridpath Former Chief Executive, International Center bridpath@hotmail.com bridpath@hotmail.com 
    for Financial Regulation 
David Shaman Author, The World Bank Unveiled  dshaman5@verizon.net 
Shane Walters Contributor  shanepw@gmail.com shanepw@gmail.com 
 
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY & GOVERNANCE, UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO (Research Interns)    

Samantha DiBellonia MPA Candidate  samdibellonia@gmail.com 
Jeremy Mesiano-Crookston MPA Candidate  jeremymcrooks@gmail.com 
Freshta Rauofi MPA Candidate  freshta.raoufi@gmail.com 
Michael Stacey MPA Candidate  michael.stacey.yorku@gmail.com 
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